
Cucci Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Tatone Giuseppe (08/1690) 3 8 4 9 0 0 3 9 3 5 3 5

Bai Daniele (08/1687) 0 0 4 9 3 8 3 9 0 0 3 8

Pedrana Marco (08/1688) 3 7 4 9 0 0 3 9 0 0 3 3

Cozzolino Andrea (08/1686) 0 0 0 0 3 3 3 9 3 9 2 4

Dell'Era Christian (08/1703) 3 8 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 8 0 0

Canali Andrea (08/1689) 0 0 4 9 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 3

Bragastini Stefano (08/1685) 3 7 0 0 3 2 0 0 3 4 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tatone Giuseppe 08/1690 16 36 2,25

Bai Daniele 08/1687 13 34 2,62

Pedrana Marco 08/1688 13 28 2,15

Cozzolino Andrea 08/1686 11 25 2,27

Dell'Era Christian 08/1703 7 16 2,29

Canali Andrea 08/1689 7 15 2,14

Bragastini Stefano 08/1685 9 13 1,44

Dartonik

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Peccedi Lorenzo (08/1372) 3 6 0 0 3 9 3 8 0 0 3 6

Pecorini Alessandro (08/882) 1 0 2 5 0 0 2 1 3 8 0 0

Pace Joseph (08/1577) 0 0 3 8 3 1 0 0 0 0 3 3

Cudini Ivan (08/1259) 3 6 1 2 1 1 2 3 0 0 3 0

Pinelli Mattia (08/1389) 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 3 5 0 0

Martinelli Samuele (08/1269) 2 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 3 3 1 3

Verga Luca (08/1195) 0 0 1 3 2 3 3 2 0 0 2 1

Calori Andrea (08/931) 1 3 2 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Zanini Manuel (08/1607) 2 0 1 3 0 0 1 0 3 3 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Peccedi Lorenzo 08/1372 12 29 2,42

Pecorini Alessandro 08/882 8 14 1,75

Pace Joseph 08/1577 9 12 1,33

Cudini Ivan 08/1259 10 12 1,20

Pinelli Mattia 08/1389 6 11 1,83

Martinelli Samuele 08/1269 8 11 1,38

Verga Luca 08/1195 8 9 1,12

Calori Andrea 08/931 4 6 1,50

Zanini Manuel 08/1607 7 6 0,86

Spaccaossa

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Magnani Oscar (08/139) 1 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 3 5 3 6

Giaramita Gianvito (08/1524) 3 1 3 4 2 3 3 0 0 0 3 3

Fratea Kristian (08/1732) 2 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 3 7 0 0

Di Vasto Cristian (08/142) 3 2 3 1 3 2 3 0 3 4 3 0

Campaniello Paolo (08/1512) 3 2 3 2 2 2 3 0 3 1 1 0

Giammarinaro Davide (08/1517) 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Erbini Antonio (08/622) 0 0 0 0 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Magnani Oscar 08/139 10 12 1,20

Giaramita Gianvito 08/1524 14 11 0,79

Fratea Kristian 08/1732 6 9 1,50

Di Vasto Cristian 08/142 18 9 0,50

Campaniello Paolo 08/1512 15 7 0,47

Giammarinaro Davide 08/1517 4 4 1,00

Erbini Antonio 08/622 5 1 0,20

Grasshoppers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

De Novara Giuseppe (08/1854) 3 7 0 0 3 9 3 8 2 0 3 8

Rigoli Fabio (08/1181) 3 7 0 0 3 8 2 5 2 1 3 8

Matera Leo Samuel (08/1931) 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 5 3 2 2 5

Pagani Christian (08/1930) 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 4 2 3 0 0

Prete Claudio (13/221) 1 1 4 0 3 4 1 0 1 1 0 0

Barbati Daniele (08/1932) 2 0 0 0 2 4 1 0 1 1 2 0

Blanco David (07/2071) 1 0 4 0 1 2 1 0 1 2 1 0

Moncada Davide  (08/1847) 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

De Novara Giuseppe 08/1854 14 32 2,29

Rigoli Fabio 08/1181 13 29 2,23

Matera Leo Samuel 08/1931 9 16 1,78

Pagani Christian 08/1930 8 7 0,88

Prete Claudio 13/221 10 6 0,60

Barbati Daniele 08/1932 8 5 0,62

Blanco David 07/2071 9 4 0,44

Moncada Davide 08/1847 5 3 0,60


